
Request for Change of Broker Code by the Investor 
 
 

Date: 
 

To, 
 

Registrar:   
 

Unit: _ 
 

Subject: Change of Broker Code 
 

Dear Sir, 
 

I/ We, < > am/are holding 
investments in certain schemes of Mutual Fund, under the following folio 
numbers: 

 
Sl. No. Folio Number Scheme Name 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   

 

The aforesaid investments / folios have been mapped under the broker code of M/s <insert name of 

the existing broker> having ARN number <insert ARN number of existing broker> 

 

I would like to hereby request you to change the broker code in all my aforesaid folios to that of M/s 

MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED (ARN - 146822) and EUIN- E356542 
 
 
 

Yours Sincerely, 
 
 
 

<Name>: 
 

<PAN> : 
 

<Mob>: 

Subbroker Code - RHEDGEEQUI


